
Sierra  Nevada Unit ,  WBCCI
2000 Meeting and Rally Schedule

Date Location Event

Sunday,  January 8, 2000 Carson City, China Kitchen 11:00 am Member luncheon

Thursday February 17, 2000 Luncheon 11:30 am Member luncheon

Sunday March 19, 2000 Brunch 11:30 am Member brunch

Thursday April 13 - 2000 Luncheon 11:30 am Member luncheon

Thursday May 4, 2000 Washoe Lake State Park Rally

Saturday, June 3, 2000 Washoe Valley, Bowers Mansion 
State Park

11:30 am Brown bag lunch

Wednesday June 28 - 
Tuesday July 4, 2000

 Sioux Falls, SD WBCCI International Rally

Sunday July 9, 2000 Carson City, Mills Park 11:30 am  Brown bag lunch

Wednesday August 16 - Reno, at the Leipper's 11:30 am - BBQ

Thursday September 14 - 
Sunday 17, 2000

Ft. Churchill State Park Rally 

Thursday October 19, 2001 Carson City, The Grosch's residence 11:30 am - BBQ, Election of officers

Wednesday November 15, 
2000

Carson City, Heidi's 11:30 am  Member luncheon & Installation 
of officers

Thursday  December 10, 
2000

Reno, at the Burnham's 11:30 am Annual Christmas Party

Sierra  Nevada Unit  WBCCI
Http://SierraNevadaAirstreams.org 

PO Box 21482, Reno, NV, 89515

775 972 9392
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